Attestation of Compliance
1 / 2
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Buliding, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)0755-29871520 Fax: (86)0755-29871521
Reference No. : LCSB03204110S

1. All models have similar construction, but different power, LED quantity, size and LED driver.
2. All models used two LED type 3030 or 3737 with CCT 2700-6500K.
3. For all models, the maximum mounting height is 25m above ground level.
Model No. Power
(W)
LED
quantity
(pcs)
Dimension
(LxWxH mm) /
weight (kg)
Maximum
projected
area (m2)
LED driver model No.
LGS-GSTA-250W 250
450 or 126 560x250x153 /
7,2 0,14
SS-240VA-56 or
ELG-240-48A
LGS-GSTA-300W 300 ELGC-300-H-A
LGS-GSTA-500W 500
900 or 252 560x448x153 /
14,6 0,25088
SS-240VA-56, 2pcs or
ELG-240-48A, 2pcs
LGS-GSTA-600W 600 ELGC-300-H-A, 2pcs
LGS-GSTA-750W 750
1350 or 378 560x605x153 /
20,6 0,3388
SS-240VA-56, 3pcs or
ELG-240-48A, 3pcs
LGS-GSTA-900W 900 ELGC-300-H-A, 3pcs
LGS-GSTA-
1000W 1000
1800 or 504 560x762x153 /
26,6 0,42672